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BracketFemale White Adult Light Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~53.5Kg 5 mins 7 1

B57

B58

B59

B64

B65

B73

Aline Ruiz
TREE RUL BJJ

Taina Hirata
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Milena Kaori
TREE RUL BJJ

Tieme Nogima
TREE RUL BJJ

Nagisa Takata
JACKS

Tieme Da silva
TREE RUL BJJ

Yasue Uno
TEAM LEGNUM


